
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF May 2021 
Date:  

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM                                                         
 Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
 Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

04/05/2021 Tuesday Abdominal Hysterectomy Dr.Nikita 
Dr.Shreesha 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Anitha 

05/05/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation 
Dr.Shahina Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Nishita 

06/05/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Anushree 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

Dr.Disha 

07/05/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

11/05/2021 Tuesday Instrumental Deliveries Dr.Sudha 
Dr.Jean 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

12/05/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Aadhishree Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

13/05/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Shahina 

Dr.Shruti 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Pramoda 

14/05/2021 Friday HOLIDAY   

18/05/2021 Tuesday Vaginal Hysterectomy Dr.Aadhishree 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Mangala 

19/05/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Sudha Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Chaitra 

20/05/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Nikita 

Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

Dr.Anitha 

21/05/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

25/05/2021 Tuesday 
Preterm labour & PPROM Dr.Shahina 

Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Sathish Shetty 

Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

26/05/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Ritu Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Pramoda 

27/05/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

Dr.Anitha 

28/05/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Veena Bhagavan 



 
 

A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
Department Of OBG 

TUTORIAL TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS 
Saturday 8.00AM TO 9.00AM 

 

Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE TOPICS` DOCTORS 
08/05/2021 Polycystic ovary syndrome Dr.Anitha 

15/05/2021 Hysteroscopy Dr.Pramoda 

22/05/2021 Occipito posterior and face presentation Dr.Mangala 

29/05/2021 Hormonal Contraception Dr.Veena Bhagavan 



 

 

 

 A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

SEMINAR TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS  
                                              Time:  2:00 to 4:00- Wednesday 

DATE   TOPIC  MODERATOR NAME  

05/05/2021 Physiological changes during 
pregnancy 

 

 

Dr.Vatsala 
Kamath AKARSH BALAKRISHNA 

SHETTY AKSHAY K  
AMAL ALEX  
ANURAG SUKUMARAN 

12/05/2021 Antenatal Care 

Dr.Kavitha 
Dsouza 

ANUSHRI N  
ANYA SHETTY  
APEKSHA ANAND SHETTY  
APOORVA 

19/05/2021 Prolonged pregnancy 

Dr.Nishita 

ARAVIND V S 
 ARPITHA P S  
ARUN V GOVIND  
ASHWINI SHIVA P 

26/05/2021 Puerperal Sepsis 

Dr.Veena 
Bhagavan 

ATHMIKA K S 
 AVANTIKA GUPTA 
 AYANA MOHANDAS 
AYESHA FATHIMA MS 

 

 


